Scancon SR6013 isoleret rundbue aut bagsmeaek isoleret
asfalt, Container

SCANCON

Basis
Type
Aksel
Stand

Dimensions
External width
External length
Internal height
Internal width
Internal length

ST

Various

Ny

2.500mm
6.590mm
1.300mm
2.294mm
5.776mm
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Registration Container

Year 2024  Sideruller
VIN SR6013-3675
Ref. no. 3675
Fabriksny v





















